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UFO DIY Installer Kit 

Features & Benefits 
•	 An efficient one-box solution
•	 Suitable for new build and retrofit 
•	 Suitable for both SDU and MDU
•	 UFO Button neatly covers engineer drill holes
•	 UFO Squebble is compact and unobtrusive
•	 Cold Cure Glue is easy to apply and undetectable
•	 Full installation instructions included

Ordering Information

Product Description Part Number

UFO DIY Installer Kit with Squebble 30m 900μm LC/APC - LC/APC UFO-KIT-01

UFO DIY Installer Kit with Squebble 30m 900μm SC/APC - SC/APC UFO-KIT-02

Kit Includes: 
•	 1 x Squebble 30m 900μm LC/APC - LC/APC or SC/APC - SC/APC
•	 1 x Glue Syringe (30ml) for use with plunger or applicator
•	 2 x UFO Button
•	 1 x Glue Plunger
•	 1 x LC/APC Shuttered Bulkhead Adaptor
•	 2x Screw/Rawl Plug pack
•	 4x Protective Corners - 2 Int/2 Ext
•	 White, 3mm, 1m Customer Connection Patch Lead
•	 100% Recyclable packaging

Product Specifications

Color White

Squebble Size (W x H x D in mm/in) 90 x 90 x 22.5/3.5 x 3.5 x 0.9

Squebble Fiber 30m 900µm OS2 Pre-terminated with SC or LC Connector 

Box Size (W x H x D in mm/in) 250 x 95 x 40/1.97 x 3.7 x 1.6

The Connectix UFO DIY Installer Kit is a ‘one-box’ solution for an 
efficient and discreet fiber cabling installation in any type of dwelling. 
To be used alongside the complete Connectix UFO solution, the UFO 
Squebble completes a professional, discreet connection and allows a 
quick and easy install.
Featuring a low profile and unobtrusive design, the UFO Squebble can 
be surface mounted on to any substrate using the fixings provided. 
 
The internal drum contains a pre-terminated 30m fiber spool, ready 
for use. The installation process is made efficient through the use of 

the UFO accessories. The UFO Button allows the cable to pass through 
a wall to the UFO corners which then guide the fiber around tight 
bends.  
The UFO Cold Cure Glue comes ready with an applicator tip allowing 
for easy application, great adhesion and minimal overspill. Once 
installation is complete, the glue will dry down to a completely 
transparent finish with the UFO system remaining virtually unseen. 


